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Round 3 (Sun, September 10)
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Pos.

T6

T6

10

14
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T2

T2

T8

T8

Team

Auburn
Auburn

Fresno State
Fresno State

San Diego State

San Diego State

Ohio State
Ohio State

SMU
SMU

New Mexico
New Mexico

Oregon

Oregon

UNLV
UNLV

Little Rock
Little Rock

Missouri
Missouri

Texas State
Texas State

Colorado
Colorado

Georgia State

Georgia State

Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Mercer
Mercer

Individual - Mirabel Maui Jim Intercollegiate

Player

Justin Hastings
San Diego State

Jackson Koivun
Auburn

Joseph Lloyd
Fresno State

Zach Kingsland
SMU
Matthew Sutherland

Fresno State

Matthew Watkins
New Mexico

J.M. Butler
Auburn

Brendan Valdes
Auburn

Shea Lague
San Diego State

T
Gross Today
56 F
-45 F
-43 F
37 F
-32 F
-31 F
-31 F
17 F
-16 F
A3 F
N F
9 F
-7 E
-6 F
-5 F
T-:)o;aalr o Er::;
Gross | Today Today
-18 F -3
17 F -6
-17 F -5
-16 F -4
-15 F -4
14 F* -6
-13 F -4
12 F -3
12 F +2

To Par
Gross
Today

-1

+6

+9

R1

62

65

66

65

67

68

67

65

65

R1

260

273

263

275

266

277

274

280

279

284

288

279

283

279

292

R2

65

66

64

65

64

66

66

68

63

R3

68

65

66

67

67

65

67

68

73

R2

267

263

266

267

27

273

273

269

275

273

278

274

269

285

273

Total
Gross

195

196

196

197

198

199

200

201

201
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T8

™

™

T13

T13

T13

T13

T13

T18

T18

T18

21

T22

T22

T22

T25

T25

T25

T25

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T29

T37

T37

T37

T37

T37

Neal Shipley
Ohio State

Carson Herron
New Mexico

Maxwell Moldovan
Ohio State

Carson Bacha
Auburn

Ryan Eshleman
Auburn

Caden Fioroni
UNLV

Justin Biwer
Colorado

Owen Avrit
Oregon

Matthew Manganello
Fresno State

William Sides
SMU

Adam Wallin
Ohio State

Tobias Jonsson
Mercer

Tyler Kowack
San Diego State

Greyson Leach
Oregon

Rhett South
Little Rock

Dylan McDermott
Colorado

Aiden Krafft

Oregon

Jack Burke
Texas State

Virgilio Paz

Missouri

Alvaro Portillo
New Mexico

Chaz Aurilia
SMU

Trevor Lewis
UNLV

J Holland Humphries
SMU

Nate Stember
Oregon

Tom Roed Karlsen
Texas State

Archie Smith
Little Rock

Jack Lundin

Missouri

Andrew Lee
Fresno State

Yuki Moriyama
UNLV

Trey Mixon
Mercer

Gareth Steyn
Georgia State

Jordan Jung
Georgia State

Alhart RAanata

E*

E*

F*

E*

E*

E*

E*

E*

F*

F*

E*

-1

-1

+2

-3

+2

+2

+3

+3

66

67

65

67

63

65

67

67

70

67

Ul

Ul

66

69

70

Ul

69

70

69

Ul

67

73

67

69

68

Ul

70

72

73

72

73

69

64

69

67

67

70

67

67

63

67

69

67

67

70

72

65

67

70

72

66

69

69

63

68

69

70

69

68

68

69

68

66

67

n

66

70

69

70

vl

69

73

68

69

67

68

n

66

72

70

69

66

73

69

73

73

74

Ul

U

69

U

70

68

70

U

74

201

202

202

203

203

203

203

203

205

205

205

206

207

207

207

208

208

208

208

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

210

210

210

210

210



T42

T42

T42

T42

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T46

T55

T55

T55

758

T58

758

T58

62

63

64

T65

T65

T65

T68

T68
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70

Mo Ui

New Mexico

Nolan Forsman
Santa Clara

Jansen Smith
Little Rock

Calder Overfelt
Santa Clara

Chanachon Chokprajakchat

San Diego State
Bastien Amat

New Mexico

Gregory Solhaug

Oregon

Tyler Sabo
Ohio State

J.P. Odland

Santa Clara

Kasper Nyland
Texas State

Joey Hayden
Santa Clara

Adam Miller
Missouri

Daniel Medellin
Georgia State

Patrick Schmueking
Ohio State

Matteo Cristoni
Little Rock

Charlie Crockett
Missouri

Jack Townsend
San Diego State

Aaron Jarvis
SMU

Wyatt Plattner
UNLV

Marcelo Garza
Texas State

Tucker Clark
Colorado

Connor MacMillan
Georgia State

Jay Spivey

Mercer

Jake Bettencourt
Fresno State

Freddy Eisenbeis
Colorado

Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson

Missouri

Jeffrey Kwak
Santa Clara

Josh McNulty
Little Rock

Terrin Anderson
Texas State

Hogan Park
UNLV

Connor Holcroft
Mercer

Jonathan Parker
Mercer

lan Navis

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+7

+8

+9

+13

=

E*

E*

E*

=

E*

=

=

E*

=

=

=

=

=

E*

=

E*

4

+1

+3

+1

-3

-3

+5

+3

+5

+2

1

+5

+5

#

+7

+3

+4

+7

+1

Ul

69

68

70

70

Ul

73

73

70

76

70

72

64

74

70

74

Ul

67

70

76

Ul

77

78

70

70

73

73

72

74

72

73

76

69

72

73

69

68

69

7

69

74

66

70

70

70

73

72

71

75

71

70

70

68

66

67

77

72

69

74

69

72

74

7

78

Ul

70

70

72

74

72

68

70

68

70

72

70

78

66

Ul

68

68

76

74

68

76

73

72

Ul

76

76

72

78

74

75

78

72
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21

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

213

213

213

214

214

214

214

215

216

217

218

218

218

219

219

220

221

222

226



