

Team - Mirabel Maui Jim Intercollegiate

1	Pos.	Team	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2
☆	1	Auburn Auburn	-56	F	-15	260	267
☆	2	Fresno State Fresno State	-45	F	-13	273	263
☆	3	San Diego State San Diego State	-43	F	-4	263	266
☆	4	Ohio State Ohio State	-37	F	-11	275	267
☆	5	SMU smu	-32	F	-1	266	271
☆	Т6	New Mexico New Mexico	-31	F	-13	277	273
☆	Т6	Oregon Oregon	-31	F	-10	274	273
☆	8	UNLV UNLV	-17	F	+2	280	269
☆	9	Little Rock	-16	F	-2	279	275
☆	10	Missouri Missouri	-13	F	-2	284	273
☆	11	Texas State Texas State	-11	F	-9	288	278
☆	12	Colorado Colorado	-9	F	+6	279	274
☆	13	Georgia State Georgia State	-7	F	+9	283	269
☆	14	Santa Clara Santa Clara	-6	F	-2	279	285
☆	15	Mercer Mercer	-5	F	-2	292	273

Individual - Mirabel Maui Jim Intercollegiate

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
☆	1	Justin Hastings San Diego State	-18	F	-3	62	65	68	195
☆	T2	Jackson Koivun Auburn	-17	F	-6	65	66	65	196
☆	T2	Joseph Lloyd Fresno State	-17	F	-5	66	64	66	196
☆	4	Zach Kingsland SMU	-16	F	-4	65	65	67	197
☆	5	Matthew Sutherland Fresno State	-15	F	-4	67	64	67	198
☆	6	Matthew Watkins New Mexico	-14	F*	-6	68	66	65	199
☆	7	J.M. Butler Auburn	-13	F	-4	67	66	67	200
☆	Т8	Brendan Valdes Auburn	-12	F	-3	65	68	68	201
☆	Т8	Shea Lague San Diego State	-12	F	+2	65	63	73	201

☆	T42	New Mexico	-2	F*	E	71	69	71	211
☆	T42	Nolan Forsman Santa Clara	-2	F*	-1	69	72	70	211
☆	T42	Jansen Smith Little Rock	-2	F	-1	68	73	70	211
☆	T42	Calder Overfelt Santa Clara	-2	F*	+1	70	69	72	211
☆	T46	Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State	-1	F	+3	70	68	74	212
☆	T46	Bastien Amat New Mexico	-1	F*	+1	71	69	72	212
☆	T46	Gregory Solhaug Oregon	-1	F	-3	73	71	68	212
☆	T46	Tyler Sabo Ohio State	-1	F	-1	73	69	70	212
☆	T46	J.P. Odland Santa Clara	-1	F*	-3	70	74	68	212
☆	T46	Kasper Nyland Texas State	-1	F*	-1	76	66	70	212
☆	T46	Joey Hayden Santa Clara	-1	F*	+1	70	70	72	212
☆	T46	Adam Miller Missouri	-1	F	-1	72	70	70	212
☆	T46	Daniel Medellin Georgia State	-1	F	+7	64	70	78	212
☆	T55	Patrick Schmueking Ohio State	E	F	-5	74	73	66	213
☆	T55	Matteo Cristoni Little Rock	Е	F	Е	70	72	71	213
☆	T55	Charlie Crockett Missouri	E	F	-3	74	71	68	213
☆	T58	Jack Townsend San Diego State	+1	F	-3	71	75	68	214
☆	T58	Aaron Jarvis SMU	+1	F	+5	67	71	76	214
☆	T58	Wyatt Plattner UNLV	+1	F*	+3	70	70	74	214
☆	T58	Marcelo Garza Texas State	+1	F*	-3	76	70	68	214
☆	62	Tucker Clark Colorado	+2	F*	+5	71	68	76	215
☆	63	Connor MacMillan Georgia State	+3	F	+2	77	66	73	216
☆	64	Jay Spivey Mercer	+4	F*	+1	78	67	72	217
☆	T65	Jake Bettencourt Fresno State	+5	F	Е	70	77	71	218
☆	T65	Freddy Eisenbeis Colorado	+5	F*	+5	70	72	76	218
☆	T65	Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson Missouri	+5	F	+5	73	69	76	218
☆	T68	Jeffrey Kwak Santa Clara	+6	F*	+1	73	74	72	219
☆	T68	Josh McNulty Little Rock	+6	F	+7	72	69	78	219
☆	70	Terrin Anderson Texas State	+7	F*	+3	74	72	74	220
☆	71	Hogan Park UNLV	+8	F*	+4	72	74	75	221
☆	72	Connor Holcroft Mercer	+9	F*	+7	73	71	78	222
☆	T73	Jonathan Parker Mercer	+13	F*	+1	76	78	72	226